GroRentabelle - Pilotblusen

GroRRe

Oberweite
Taillenweite
Huftweite
Schulterbreite
Armlénge kurz
Armléange lang
Ruckenlange

www.Pilotenhemden-shop.de
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88
78
94
13
26
60
70

34

92
82
98
13,2
26
60
70

36

96
86
102
13,6
26
60
70

38

100
90
106
14
27
60
70

40

104
94
110
14,4
27
60
70
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110

100

116
15
28
60
70
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116
108
126
15,5
28
60
75
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122

116

134
16
28
60
75
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130
126
138
16,5
28
60
75

50

138
132
144

52

146
140
152
17,5
28
60
75



